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Technical Parameters

Type of accessory/  Pulling leg
spare part

Accessory No
Spare part Yes

Kukko Puller set 1-250-P

1-250-P
Article number
Brand

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. of 1

Standards

E9001.001.250
240127021550
27111712
4021176001901
Full Box Only



